
Tenues 2022



Dames
19€23€ 20€ 33€

Ensemble (débardeur) : 72€
Ensemble (T-shirt) : 76€ 



Messieurs
33€ 28€10€

Ensemble : 71€



Enfants
10€ 10€7€

Ensemble garçons : 38€
Ensemble filles : 41€ 

21€



Accessoires

Casquette brodée
15€

Antivibrateur
5€



Tarifs
Dames 
Sweat capuche
T-Shirt
Débardeur
Jupe
Ensemble dames (débardeur)*
Ensemble dames (T-shirt)*

Messieurs 
Veste
T-Shirt 
Short
Ensemble messieurs*

Enfants
Veste
T-Shirt 
Short
Jupe
Ensemble filles*
Ensemble garçons*

Accessoires
Antivibrateur
Casquette adulte/enfant








Dames
33€
23€
19€
20€
72€
76€



Messieurs

28€
33€
10€
71€



Enfants

21€
10€

7€
10€
41€
38€



Accessoires

5€
15€




(*) Ensemble = t-shirt/débardeur + jupe/short + sweat/veste 
+ 1 antivibrateur offert


